Branch :

SWE

TC : Total Credits

CO-611 : SOFTWARE VALIDATION, VERIFICATION AND

TESTING

CO-6615 : WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION

Sr.No
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Name

ABHISHEK SHUKLA
AKANKSHA CHAUHAN
ATUL KUMAR

DIKSHA GAUTAM
HARSHIT NIGAM
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
HITENDRA SINGH YADAV
POOJA KUMARI
PRANAV ADARSH
PRATIBHA RATHI
PRAVARITTI

RAJIV KUMAR
SHUBHAM RAJPUT
TRILOCHAN YADAV
VASUNDHARA RAJ

INDERPREET SINGH BAINS

SUKHDEV MATHUR
DIWAKAR KUMAR
VINAY KUMAR VATS
ULZIIMUNKH BOLDOO

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/SWE/01
2K18/SWE/02
2K18/SWE/03
2K18/SWE/05
2K18/SWE/06
2K18/SWE/07
2K18/SWE/08
2K18/SWE/10
2K18/SWE/11
2K18/SWE/12
2K18/SWE/13
2K18/SWE/14
2K18/SWE/15
2K18/SWE/16
2K18/SWE/17
2K18/SWE/19
2K18/SWE/20
2K18/SWE/21
2K18/SWE/22
2K18/SWE/23

CO-611
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Master of Technology

AB : Absent

CO0-6124 : SOFTWARE QUALITY AND METRICS
C0-6623 : NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZZY LOGIC

CO-6124 CO-6134
3
A B+
B+ A
B+
A
B+
B+ B+
B+ B+
A+ (0]
A+
A
A+ A+
A A+
B+ P
B+
A B+
B+ A
B+ B+
B+ B+
B+ B+
C F

CO-6134 : REAL TIE SYSTEMS

CO-663 : LAB BASED ON ELECTIVE

CO-614 CO-6615  CO-6623
3 3
A A+ A
A+ A
B
A+ A+
A+ B C
A+ A+ B+
A+ A A
A+ A
A O A
A+ A+ A
A A+ A
A+ A+ A
A A B+
A
A+
A+ A+ A
A+ B+ B+
A A+
A
F B+ P

CO-663

B+

RL : Result Later

CO-664

OOOOOO>)>)_:
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Notification No. 926

Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : |l

RW : Result Withdrawn

CO-614 : SOFTWARE TESTING LAB - |

CO-664 : MINOR PROJECT - |

TC

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

14

SGPA

8.05
8.25
6.85
8.40
6.35
7.90
7.60
9.25
8.55
8.45
8.80
8.65
6.90
7.25
8.20
8.15
7.30
7.95
7.25

4.15

Papers Failed

CO-6134, CO-614, CO-664

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination ’L/;/\/ t

Date :

26/07/2019 Page 1 of 2

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



Delhi TEChnOIOQical University Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 926

Program : Master of Technolo
g gy Sem : |l
Branch : SWE
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

?Sé?_::ﬁéSOFTWARE VALIDATION, VERIFICATION AND CO-6124 : SOFTWARE QUALITY AND METRICS CO-6134 : REAL TIE SYSTEMS CO-614 : SOFTWARE TESTING LAB - |
CO0-6615 : WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION CO0-6623 : NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZzZY LOGIC CO0-663 : LAB BASED ON ELECTIVE CO0-664 : MINOR PROJECT - |

Sr.No Name Roll No. CO-611 C0-6124 CO-6134 CO-614 C0O-6615 CO0-6623 CO-663 CO0-664 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1
21 SUMIT BANSAL 2K18/SWE/24 A A B+ A+ A B B+ A 20 7.55
22 AKSHAT SHRIVASTAVA 2K18/SWE/25 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A 20 8.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
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