## **Delhi Technological University**

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Notification No. 926

926

Sem: II

**Program: Master of Technology** 

Branch: SWE

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CO-611: SOFTWARE VALIDATION, VERIFICATION AND

TESTING
CO-6615: WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION

CO-6124 : SOFTWARE QUALITY AND METRICS

CO-6623: NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZZY LOGIC

CO-6134 : REAL TIE SYSTEMS

CO-614 : SOFTWARE TESTING LAB - I

CO-663 : LAB BASED ON ELECTIVE CO-664 : MINOR PROJECT - I

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	CO-611	CO-6124	CO-6134	CO-614	CO-6615	CO-6623	CO-663	CO-664	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	1			
1	ABHISHEK SHUKLA	2K18/SWE/01	Α	Α	B+	Α	A+	Α	Α	A+	20	8.05	
2	AKANKSHA CHAUHAN	2K18/SWE/02	0	B+	Α	A+	Α	Α	Α	A	20	8.25	
3	ATUL KUMAR	2K18/SWE/03	В	B+	В	Α	Α	В	B+	A	20	6.85	
4	DIKSHA GAUTAM	2K18/SWE/05	Α	Α	Α	Α	A+	A+	Α	0	20	8.40	
5	HARSHIT NIGAM	2K18/SWE/06	В	B+	С	A+	В	С	В	0	20	6.35	
6	HIMANSHU SHEKHAR	2K18/SWE/07	Α	B+	B+	A+	A+	B+	Α	0	20	7.90	
7	HITENDRA SINGH YADAV	2K18/SWE/08	В	B+	B+	A+	Α	Α	Α	0	20	7.60	
8	POOJA KUMARI	2K18/SWE/10	0	A+	0	A+	0	Α	Α	0	20	9.25	
9	PRANAV ADARSH	2K18/SWE/11	Α	Α	A+	Α	0	Α	Α	0	20	8.55	
10	PRATIBHA RATHI	2K18/SWE/12	A+	Α	Α	A+	A+	Α	Α	A+	20	8.45	
11	PRAVARITTI	2K18/SWE/13	A+	A+	A+	Α	A+	Α	A+	0	20	8.80	
12	RAJIV KUMAR	2K18/SWE/14	A+	Α	A+	A+	A+	Α	Α	0	20	8.65	
13	SHUBHAM RAJPUT	2K18/SWE/15	B+	B+	Р	Α	Α	B+	B+	A+	20	6.90	
14	TRILOCHAN YADAV	2K18/SWE/16	В	В	B+	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	20	7.25	
15	VASUNDHARA RAJ	2K18/SWE/17	Α	Α	B+	Α	Α	A+	A+	0	20	8.20	
16	INDERPREET SINGH BAINS	2K18/SWE/19	Α	B+	Α	A+	A+	Α	Α	A+	20	8.15	
17	SUKHDEV MATHUR	2K18/SWE/20	B+	B+	B+	A+	B+	B+	Α	B+	20	7.30	
18	DIWAKAR KUMAR	2K18/SWE/21	Α	B+	B+	Α	Α	A+	A+	A	20	7.95	
19	VINAY KUMAR VATS	2K18/SWE/22	B+	B+	B+	Α	В	Α	Α	A	20	7.25	
20	ULZIIMUNKH BOLDOO	2K18/SWE/23	B+	С	F	F	B+	Р	B+	F	14	4.15	CO-6134, CO-614, CO-664

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination



TC: Total Credits

## **Delhi Technological University**

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW: Result Withdrawn

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

**Result Notification** 

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

DT: Detained

Notification No. 926

**Program: Master of Technology** 

Sem: II Branch: SWE

AB: Absent

CO-611: SOFTWARE VALIDATION, VERIFICATION AND

CO-6124: SOFTWARE QUALITY AND METRICS CO-6134: REAL TIE SYSTEMS CO-614: SOFTWARE TESTING LAB - I

RL: Result Later

**TESTING** 

CO-6615: WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION CO-6623: NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZZY LOGIC CO-663: LAB BASED ON ELECTIVE CO-664: MINOR PROJECT - I

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	CO-611	CO-6124	CO-6134	CO-614	CO-6615	CO-6623	CO-663	CO-664	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	1			
21	SUMIT BANSAL	2K18/SWE/24	Α	Α	B+	A+	Α	В	B+	A	20	7.55	
22	AKSHAT SHRIVASTAVA	2K18/SWE/25	A+	A+	Α	A+	A+	A+	A+	A	20	8.80	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results) Date: 26/07/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination